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By Merl Reagle

ACROSS
Girls’ names meaning “flowers”
Emulated Enya
Ritual washing of hands
IT
Type of show, band, or army
ME
Some mushrooms
It means “foot”
Rel. of “now hear this”
Alleviates
Pew break
Opposite of masc.
And whatnot, briefly
Sweeping stories
Coll. arts degree
As written
SHE
Back again
Military ranks: abbr.
Writer Kesey
Choice: abbr.
Requiring a macron
Dessert in the sky
HIM AND HER
Beat
Econ. yardsticks
Prophets
Of ancient Portugal
Witch
Special, as a committee
La-la preceder
Like some wines
1920s hotel-lobby style
Make unclear
HE & SHE
City in Egypt or Illinois
Part of CST
Alias
Follies guy
Clam named for a beach
Mindy’s friend’s world
Blake or Plummer
Arrange anew: abbr.
Common acknowledgment
Disney’s Darby  and
the Little People
Us
A bit daffy
Acidity measuring fig.
Polite wd.
Olympic org.
“  savedis..”
Booker T’s group
THEM
Specialist in faults
Cotillion celeb
Another stinking adjective
Of a military branch: abbr.
polloi
“_ initself” (filling)
Linda Ellerbee’s It Goes
____majesté
Ex-Virginia senator
Really laughed
THEM!

17

N
[5)
=
3]

21

24

123

121
122
123
124
125

AW N -

=N~ RN - W0 |

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

17
18
19
22
27
30
32
34
36

Antiseptic surgery pioneer
THEM

One from the heart

Spud’s buds

Fixes a squeak again

DOWN
Hightail it
Wambaugh’s former dept.
Of the creation of a world
1970s Dodger pitcher
Doug
James Garfield’s middle name
Are, in Arles
Motorcycle leaps, e.g.
Bellinis and Cellinis
Sodium hydroxide, briefly
Taunt
Actor Herbert
Celebes oxen
Pretzel brand,  -Thin
YOU, YOU, YOU
YOURS, MINE AND OURS
“The light that never was,
or land” (Wordsworth)
Golden State Fwy. officer
Helen Keller’s first word
Bathroom floor-layer
Is against
Region of SW Poland
Sci. that watches rainforests
Sober pickles?
Animation frame
IT
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The F-16, e.g.

Meadow

Fished, in a way

Winter affliction

WE

Scale abbr.

_ dancers

Golf grp.

Spanish painter
Pretended courage

Old Nick

Available

Lenient

Part of a circle

Reef skeletons

Grp. that grabbed Patty
Hearst

M over 2, plus 3

Leg, to Legs Diamond
Giraffe relatives

Wells’s blond race

High Noon star, to friends
South America’s

Riode

1950s Arkansas governor
Faubus

Weighty dict.

Hunting for birds” homes
Info-gathering mission
Feature of Lauren Hutton’s
teeth

Spanish article

Either Chaney

Chinny host
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Writer buried in Baltimore
Kenya’s capital

Axel, in Beverly Hills Cop
The Matterhorn’s canton
Happening

Our Gang cutie

Sneer (at)

Steppenwolf author

First name from Laugh-In
House of Windsor’s former
name, _ -Coburg-Gotha
Warwick hit, “Walk _ ”
Mix

The shape a runner’s in?
Remaindered-book holders
Oyster community

117 Like some wines

119 Italian three

120 Conductance unit
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